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Final
Post Office: Note Mail Arrival Time

Mailer Information

Publication Title and Owner or News Agent's
Name

GRAIN JOURNAL

GRAIN JOURNAL

3065 PERSHING CT
DECATUR, IL 62526 -1564

800-728-7511

Caps Customer Ref. ID: Grain
Journal_MayJune_2017

Caps Transaction
Number: 2017060807031900M1

Mailer's Name, Address, and CRID

LSC COMMUNICATIONS - LIBERTY
3401 E HEARTLAND DR

LIBERTY, MO 64068-3376

CRID: 5120025

Entry Post Office Name, State, and ZIP+4
LIBERTY MO 64068-9998

Entry Facility
Origin 64068

Mailing Information

Account Number: 11767 Edition/Code: V.1 | Process Mailer's Mailing Date:
Publication No. 344950 Category: 06/08/2017

CRID: 2924854 Flats

Post Office of Permit:

LIBERTY MO 64068-9998

Statement Sequence No.: 0000000001

Issue Date: 05/01/2017 Volume Number:

Issue Number:

Issue Frequency: 6/year

Weight of Single Ride-Along Piece: N/A

Weight per Copy for Issue: 0.9582 Ibs.

Advertising Percentage in This Issue: 72.00
%

Total Addressed Pieces: 10937 pcs.

Total Postage: $ 7,877.88

No of Containers:

1"MM Trays:  2'MM Trays:  2' EMM Trays: Flat Trays:

Sacks: Pallets: Other:
16

For Automation Price Pieces, Enter Date for Address
Matching and Coding

For Carrier Route Price Pieces, Enter
Date for Address Matching and Coding

For Carrier Route Price Pieces, Enter Date of
Carrier Route Sequencing

05/30/2017 05/30/2017 05/30/2017

Mail Arrival Date and Time: 06/08/2017 06:58 Payment Date and Time: CAPS Transaction number:
06/08/2017 07:03 2017060807031900M1

Comments: 13609d1 Grain
Journal vol 45 #3 May/June
2017
Outside-County

Part B - Advertising Pound Price

: Nonrequester - Advertising s

Entry Zone Requester Copies Coples Total Copies  Total Pounds Pounds Price Postage
B4 1&2 1282 55 1833 1756 1264 0.212 267.9680
B 3 1411 606 2017 1933 1392 0.230 320.1600
B 4 3429 1677 5106 4893 3523 0.291 1,025.1930
B7 & 1071 688 1759 1685 1213 0.364 441.5320
B8 6 249 192 441 423 305 0.445 135.7250
B9 7 102 17 219 210 151 0.539 81.3890
B10 8 3 3 6 6 4 0.623 2.4920
B12 Subtotal (Add lines B1-B11) 2274.4590

Part B-Nonadvertising Pound Prices

Entry Zone Total Pounds A%\:ﬂg;ng Nonadvertising Pounds Price Postage
B16 All Others 10906 7852 3054 0.157 479.4780
B17 Subtotal (Add lines 813-B16) 479.4780
Part B Total -Pound Price Total(Add line B12 and B17) 2753.9370
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Part C - Piece Price
Level
Machinable Flats
C1 Mixed ADC
Mixed ADC
ADC
3-Digit
3-Digit
5-Digit
5-Digit
Carrier Route & Firm Bundles
C29 Basic
C32 Firm Bundle
C33
C34
C35

C36

Nonadv. %

Full Service Intelligent Mail
Option

Description

Barcoded
Nonbarcoded
Barcoded
Barcoded
Nonbarcoded
Barcoded
Nonbarcoded

Basic
Firm Bundle

Subtotal (Add lines C1 through C32)

Subtotal Outside County Piece Prices (Line C33 minus C34)

Part C Total (Line C35 minus C36)

Part D - Bundle Price
Container Level

D1 Mixed ADC
D2 Mixed ADC
D3 Mixed ADC
D4 Mixed ADC
D5 Mixed ADC
D6 Mixed ADC
D7 ADC

D8 ADC

D9 ADC

D10 ADC

D11 ADC

D12 SCF/3-Digit
D13 SCF/3-Digit
D14 SCF/3-Digit
D15 SCF/3-Digit

Part E -Pallet Price
Container Level
E30 Mixed ADC Pallet
E34 ADC Pallet
E40 3-Digit/SCF Pallet
E59

Bundle Level
Mixed ADC
ADC
3-Digit/SCF
5-Digit
Carrier Route
Firm
ADC
3-Digit/SCF
5-Digit
Carrier Route
Firm
3-Digit/SCF
5-Digit
Carrier Route
Firm

Part D Total (Add lines D1-D18)

Entry
Origin Postoffice/DMU
QOrigin Post Office/DMU
Origin Post Office/DMU

Part E Pallet Total (Add lines E27-E58)
Part E Total(Add lines E26 and E59)

Copies

251
1
405
8123
45
1864
17

165
510
11381

Total Outside-County Postage
Total Postage

Addressed Pcs.
251
1
405
8123
45
1864
17
165
66
10937
10808
Bundles
18
42
393
103
8
32
3
171
38
6
16
145
75
9
18
1077
Pallets
4
6
6
16

Price

0.438
0.473
0.408
0.3%0
0.416
0.309
0.311

0.202
0.202

0.00109

0.001

Price
0.212
0.580
0.703
0.749
0.928
0.362
0.327
0.456
0.493
0.694
0.268
0.326
0.376
0.551
0.214

Price
7.214
61.901
64.497
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Postage

109.9380
0.4730
165.2400
3,167.9700
18.7200
575.9760
5.2870

33.3300
13.3320
4090.2660
-333.7972
3756.4688

-10.8080
3745.6608

Postage

3.8160
24.3600
276.2790
77.1470
7.4240
11.5840
0.9810
77.9760
18.7340
4.1640
4.2880
47.2700
28.2000
4.9590
3.8520
591.0340

Postage

28.8560
371.4060
386.9820
787.2440
787.2440
$7,877.88
$7,877.88

For the containers, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is

0.0000%

For the bundles, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is

0.0928%

Facsimile of Form 3541

Certification

The signature of the owner of the publication certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this
mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent cerlifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the owner of the
publication and that the owner of the publication is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable
for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The owner of the publication hereby certifies that all
information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal
standards and the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal
regulation. | understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on this form,
may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

Signature

Eignature of Mailer or Agent

Name of Mailer or Agent

(WATT BRYAN

elephone

864) 583 - 6589
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Facsimile Form 3541
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Post Office Computed Weight per Copy
Round off to 4 decimal places if necessary)
0.9582 Ibs.

USPS Use Only

Round Stamp (Required)
Date Mail Released

Time AM PM

\Verifying Employee's Signature

\Verifying Employee's Name

Facsimile Form 3541

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOne! System.

Verification Request Source | Performance [Disposition| Performance | Performance | Additional Cost
Status Type Percentage Postage | Avoidance
eMIR Cursory review Not Performed N/A N/A
Bundle Preparation Verification not | Not Performed N/A N/A
requested by
system
Manual Barcode Verification not | Not Performed N/A N/A
requested by
system
Manual Presort Verification not | Not Performed NIA N/A
requested by
system
Content Eligibility Verification not | Not Performed N/A N/A
requested by
system
Deflection Testing Verification not | Not Performed N/A N/A
requested by
system
Mailing Review Verification not | Not Performed N/A NIA
requested by
system
Labeling Review Verification not | Not Performed NIA N/A
requested by
system
Mailpiece Review Verification not | Not Performed N/A N/A
requested by
system
Documentation/Postage Verification not | Not Performed N/A N/A
Statement Review requested by
system
Full-Service Discounts Removed: N/A
Total: $0.00 $0.00

This mailing has been inspected concerning:
(1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;

(2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
(3) proper completion of postage statement; and

(4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is

required.
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