PS Form 3541 - Periodicals - One Issue or One Edition

_	-	
_		~
		u

	nited States Postal Se riodicals - One Issue or C		[] Classr [] Nonpr [X] Regul [] Science	ofit	re		Post Office	e: Note Ma	ail Arrival Time
			Maile	er Information	ı				
Na GF GF 30 DE 80 Ca Jo	ublication Title and Ownerme RAIN JOURNAL RAIN JOURNAL 65 PERSHING CT ECATUR, IL 62526 -1564 0-728-7511 ups Customer Ref. ID: Grunal_MayJune_2017 ups Transaction umber: 2017060807031900	rain	Mailer's Na LSC COMM 3401 E HEA LIBERTY, N CRID: 5120	ame, Addres IUNICATIONS ARTLAND DR 100 64068-337	s, and C	TY LIB	try Post Office ERTY MO 64068 try Facility gin 64068		ate, and ZIP+4
	count Number: 11767	Edition/Code: V.1	Process	Mailer's Mai		: Sta	tement Sequence	e No.: 000	00000001
CR Po	blication No. 344950 klD: 2924854 st Office of Permit: BERTY MO 64068-9998		Category: Flats	06/08/2017	2012/ 7 (1002/2016)				
Iss	ue Date: 05/01/2017	Volume Number:		Issue Numb	er:	Issu	e Frequency: 6	/year	
We	eight of Single Ride-Along Pi	ece: N/A	Weight per 0	Copy for Issue	: 0.9582	lbs. Adv	ertising Percenta	age in This	Issue: 72.00
	Total Addressed	d Pieces: 10937 pcs		Total Postag	ge: \$7,8	377.88			
No	of Containers:	1' MM Trays: 2' M	MM Trays: 2' E	MM Trays: F	lat Trays:	Sack	s: Palle 16	ts:	Other:
For Ma	Automation Price Pieces, Etching and Coding	nter Date for Address		Route Price Pid Iress Matching		er For ding Car	Carrier Route Pr rier Route Seque	ice Pieces encing	, Enter Date of
	05/30/2017		05/30/20	17			05/30/2017		
Ма	il Arrival Date and Time:	06/08/2017 06:58	Payment Day 06/08/2017	ate and Time 07:03):		ansaction numbe	er:	
	mments: 13609d1 Grain Irnal vol 45 #3 May/June 7								
	side-County Part B - Advertising Pour		quester To				Advantision	1-2	
		er copies Co	pies	tal Copies	Total P	ounds	Advertising Pounds	Price	Postage
B4 B5			551	1833		56	1264	0.212	267.9680
B6			806 677	2017 5106		33 93	1392 3523	0.230	320.1600 1,025.1930
В7	5 10	D71 6	888	1759		85	1213	0.364	441.5320
B8 B9			92	441	42		305	0.445	135.7250
B10		02 1 3	17 3	219 6	21	10 5	151 4	0.539 0.623	81.3890 2.4920
B12	NEO		Subtotal (Add li	NO SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF	5.0	-	a.	0.020	2274.4590
ı	Part B-Nonadvertising Po	ound Prices	0/200						
	Entry Zone	Total	Pounds	dvertising Pounds	Non	advertisi	ng Pounds	Price	Postage
	All Others		906	7852		305	4	0.157	479.4780
B17		S Part B Total -Pou	ubtotal (Add lin und Price Total			7)			479.4780 2753.9370

	Part C - Piece Price					
	Level	Description	Copies	Addressed Pcs.	Price	Postage
	Machinable Flats	(1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	11100	1 Ostage
C1	Mixed ADC	Barcoded	251	251	0.438	109.9380
C2	Mixed ADC	Nonbarcoded	1	1	0.473	0.4730
C3	ADC	Barcoded	405	405	0.408	165.2400
C5	3-Digit	Barcoded	8123	8123	0.390	3,167.9700
C6	3-Digit	Nonbarcoded	45	45	0.416	18.7200
C7	5-Digit	Barcoded	1864	1864	0.309	575.9760
C8	5-Digit	Nonbarcoded	17	17	0.311	5.2870
	Carrier Route & Firm Bundles					
	Basic	Basic	165	165	0.202	33.3300
	Firm Bundle	Firm Bundle	510	66	0.202	13.3320
C33		Subtotal (Add lines C1 through C32)	11381	10937		4090.2660
	Nonadv. %				0.00109	-333.7972
C35	Tabletan Galorae Gol	unty Piece Prices (Line C33 minus C34)				3756.4688
C36	Full Service Intelligent Mail		0	10808	0.001	10.0000
	Option		U	10000	0.001	-10.8080
12		Part C Total (Line C35 minus C36)				3745.6608
,	Part D - Bundle Price	Sementic Sem				
-	Container Level	Bundle Level	Bundles		Price	Postage
D1	Mixed ADC	Mixed ADC		18	0.212	3.8160
D2	Mixed ADC	ADC	42		0.580	24.3600
D3	Mixed ADC	3-Digit/SCF	393		0.703	276.2790
D4	Mixed ADC	5-Digit		103	0.749	77.1470
D5	Mixed ADC	Carrier Route		8	0.928	7.4240
D6	Mixed ADC	Firm		32	0.362	11.5840
D7	ADC	ADC		3	0.327	0.9810
D8	ADC	3-Digit/SCF		171	0.456	77.9760
D9	ADC	5-Digit		38	0.493	18.7340
D10	ADC	Carrier Route		6	0.694	4.1640
D11	ADC	Firm		16	0.268	4.2880
D12	SCF/3-Digit	3-Digit/SCF		145	0.326	47.2700
D13	SCF/3-Digit	5-Digit		75	0.376	28.2000
D14	SCF/3-Digit	Carrier Route		9	0.551	4.9590
D15	SCF/3-Digit	Firm		18	0.214	3.8520
		Part D Total (Add lines D1-D18)		077	0.211	591.0340
F	Part E -Pallet Price	And 1000 Mills + 100 to 5 colored 4 to 5 colored 2000 Mills (2004 colored 100 Mills 100 to 100 to 100 to 100 to				301.0010
	Container Level	Entry	Pa	illets	Price	Postage
E30	Mixed ADC Pallet	Origin Postoffice/DMU		4	7.214	28.8560
E34	ADC Pallet	Origin Post Office/DMU			61.901	371.4060
E40	3-Digit/SCF Pallet	Origin Post Office/DMU			64.497	386.9820
E59		Part E Pallet Total (Add lines E27-E58)		16	04.431	787.2440
		Part E Total (Add lines E26 and E59)		10		787.2440
		= = = · • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tota	I Outside-County F	Poetage	
		iota	기계하다 (1902년 1일 전 1912년 1일 전 1912년 1월 1912년 1일 전 1912년 1		\$ 7,877.88	
			iotair	Postage	\$ 7,877.88	

For the containers, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is 0.0000%

For the bundles, round off difference between the apportionment calculation and the total calculation is 0.0928%

Facsimile of Form 3541

Certification

The signature of the owner of the publication certifies acceptance of liability for and agreement to pay any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing, subject to appeal. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on behalf of the owner of the publication and that the owner of the publication is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The owner of the publication hereby certifies that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited by law or postal regulation. I understand that anyone who furnishes false or misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on this form, may be subject to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment.

Signature				
Signature of Mailer or Agent	Name of Mailer or Agent	Telephone		
	WATT BRYAN	(864) 583 - 6589		

Facsimile Form 3541

USPS Use Only					
Post Office Computed Weight per Copy (Round off to 4 decimal places if necessary) 0.9582 lbs.	Round Stamp (Required) Date Mail Released				
Time AM PM					
Verifying Employee's Signature					
Verifying Employee's Name					

Facsimile Form 3541

No signature or round stamp required statement has been submitted electronically through the PostalOne! System.

Verification	Request Source	Performance Status	Disposition	Performance Type	Performance Percentage	Additional Postage	Cost	
eMIR Cursory review		Not Performed	N/A	.,,,,,	N/A	rostage	Avoidance	
Bundle Preparation	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Manual Barcode	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Manual Presort	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Content Eligibility	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Deflection Testing	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Mailing Review	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Labeling Review	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
Mailpiece Review	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A	N/A				
Documentation/Postage Statement Review	Verification not requested by system	Not Performed	N/A		N/A			
				Full-Service Dis	counts Removed:	N/A		
					Total:	\$0.00	\$0.00	

This mailing has been inspected concerning:

- (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
- (2) proper preparation (and presort where required);
- (3) proper completion of postage statement; and
- (4) payment of annual fee (if required).

This postage statement was verified and accepted under the PostalOne! program. No postal signature or round stamp is required.